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Board Games Stephen Comstock 905-876-4909 scomstoc@sympatico.ca
Book Club - First Edition Paul Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Ravenous Readers Recycle Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Book Club - Sequel Judy Nelson 905-876-9285 jenel__79@sympatico.ca
Book Club - Trilogy Linda Green 289-851-8655 klgreen@sympatico.ca
Cards - Bridge Club       Elinore Shannon 905-878-1876 eshannon1@cogeco.ca
Cards - Canasta Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Cards - Cribbage Club - Card Sharps Martin Capper 905-693-0354 martin@martincapper.com
Cards - Euchre Club - Afternoon & Bid Lorrette Shermet 905-878-1293 lorrette@sympatico.ca
Dining - Lunch Bunch    Catherine Parr 289-878-5550 4catparr@gmail.com
Games - Joker Club Auriel Halliday 905-336-2430 aurielh@gmail.com
Garden Club - Zoomer Bloomers Christy Babcock 905-878-0176 cbabcock5652@gmail.com
Golf - Probus Pin Seekers Ron Millichamp 289-878-2969 ronmillichamp@hotmail.com
Movie Club - Oscar Nights Robyn Balfour 416-576-9294 robynbalfour2@gmail.com
Nosh ‘N’ Natter John and Julie Flynn 905-824-1996 jflynnf569@rogers.com
Nosh Neighbours Dianne Tomsom 905-332-3581 diannetomson@hotmail.com
Nosh@Nite Paul & Ellen Crawford 289-878-4968 paulellencrawford@gmail.com
Quilting Club - Piece Makers Diane Comstock 905-876-4909 meljenscc@sympatico.ca
Walking - Nordic Pole Walking Club Liz & Cliff Read 905-864-1565 cliff.read@cogeco.ca
Walking - Track Walkers   Liz & Cliff Read 905-864-1565 cliff.read@cogeco.ca
Walking - Trail Walkers    Ronald Flannagan 905-332-6310 rflannagan@cogeco.ca
Whisky Tasting Club - D’Stillers Chris Strachan 905-878-0812 anstrac1945@yahoo.ca
Wine Club-Grapenuts Mon & Thu Michael Hooker 905-878-8953 mhooker10@bell.net
Writing Club - Inklings Gillian Reynolds 905-878-1636 gilliana@cogeco.ca





Cheque us
out!



Dining and Dancing



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mexican_Army
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Battle_of_Puebla


Our May Greeters...
And our May winner is









Last Month's Lunch at the Scratch Bistro and Bake Shop

http://www.neddevines.ca/




More Photos on Next Page ...

http://www.mississauga.ca/portal/residents/fire


Fire FightersTour







EVENT DAY OF MONTH MEET AT CONVENOR
JUNE 2016
Management Meeting 8 June - 7 pm Flynn Home Gloria Pennycook
Escarpment PROBUS 15 June - 9:30 am Milton Sport Center Gloria Pennycook
Lunch Bunch 15 June - 12 pm Ned Devine’s Roof Top Patio 

575 Ontario Street South, 
Milton 

Catherine Parr

Line Dancing 20 June - 2 pm to 3:30 pm Bronte Legion at Lakeshore &  
Jones in Oakville

Sandy Cannell
Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp
Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm Thursday: Capper Home Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday TBD Elinore Shannon
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm Capper Home  Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD John and Julie Flynn
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm McIlwaine Home Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas Robyn Balfour
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10:00am B. Alderson @ Nelson Home Judy Nelson
Board Games 2nd Wednesday - 1:30pm Grace Anglican Church* Stephen Comstock
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:00 pm TBD Auriel Halliday
Bid Euchre 2nd Thursday - 1:30 pm Grace Anglican Church Lorrette Shermet
Euchre 3rd Tuesday - 1:00 pm Petroff Home Lorrette Shermet
Ravenous Readers Recycling 3rd Wednesday Milton Sports Centre Ellen Crawford
Book Club - Trilogy 3rd Friday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Linda Green
Canasta 4th Tuesday - 7 pm Shermet Home * Lorrette Shermet
Zoomer Bloomers 4th Wednesday - 1:00pm Various Chrisy Babcock
Inklings - Writing Club Suspended pending more 

members
Grace Anglican Church* Gillian Reynolds

Nosh@Nite 4th Friday - 5:30-8:30pm Finnie Home Paul & Ellen Crawford
JULY  2016
Dinner/Dance 10 July  4 to 8 pm Black Forest Inn - Conestoga Ann Du Pont
Management Meeting 13 July - 7 pm TBD Gloria Pennycook
Picnic 20 July 11:30 am

Note: There will be no General 
Meeting and no Lunch Bunch 
this month

Lowville Park Anna Strachan

Track & Nordic Pole Walkers Mondays & Fridays - 11:00am Milton Sports Centre Liz Read
Trail Walkers Tuesdays - 1:30pm Various Pat & Ron Flannagan
Golf Club-Probus Pin Seekers Every 2nd Thursday. Time varies. Granite Ridge Ron Millichamp
Wine Tasting - Grapenuts 1st Monday & Thurs. - 7:00pm TBD Michael Hooker
Piece Makers - Quilting Club 1st Monday Comstock Home * Diane Comstock
Bridge Club 1st Tuesday TBD Elinore Shannon
Whisky Club - The D’stillers 1st Wednesday - 7:00pm TBD Chris Strachan
Nosh+Natter 1st Friday - 5:30-8:30pm TBD John and Julie Flynn
Book Club - First Edition 2nd Monday - 1 to 3 pm TBD Paul Crawford
Card Sharp Cribbage Club 2nd Monday - 7:00pm Capper Home * Martin Capper
Oscar Nights - Movie Club 2nd Tuesday 7:00pm Milton Cineplex Cinemas Robyn Balfour
Book Club - Sequel 2nd Wednesday - 10:00am TBD Judy Nelson
Board Games 2nd Wednesday - 1:30pm Grace Anglican Church* Stephen Comstock
Joker Club 2nd Thursday - 1:00 pm TBD Auriel Halliday
Bid Euchre 2nd Thursday - 1:30 pm Grace Anglican Church Lorrette Shermet
Euchre 3rd Tuesday - 1:00 pm  Campbell Home Lorrette Shermet
..* Always held at this location

Escarpment PROBUS Club - Calendar of Events




